DDMS(AMS) P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ROAD No.25, JUBILEE HILLS, HYDERABAD

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES - 2023

S.No. | cLasssec STUDENT NAME PARENT NAME MOBILE NO. E-MAIL

1 LKG A |Ms.Danvik bhukiya Ms.Krishma 7799858123 |ms karishmar@gmail.com

2 LKG B [Ms.K. Aashitha Mr.Mahesh Babu. K 9966665008 |Maheshbabu.Kondaveeti34@amail.com
3 LKG C [Ms.K. Ruthvika Ms.Bhargavi.G 8886851789 |mailbhargavid0@amail.com

4 LKG D |Aarush reddy .G Mr.Raghvender Reddy 7799447556 |Raghu877@yahoo.com

5 LKG E |A. Triksha Ms.A Sandhya 9849296493 |id-sandhya.atikem@gmail com
6 UKG A |Siddhika. N Mr. N, Pradeep 9959921024 |pradeepraj@gmail.com

d, UKG B _|G. Aadhya Sriram Ms. Prasanna 7337420419 |prasanna.akhi@gamail.com

8 UKG C |D. Aadhya Ms. Gauthami. P 9959175414 |gauthami.paladugu@agmail.com
9 UKG D _|G. Anirudh Mr. Satish babu 7799555678 |satishbabu gudapati@gmail.com
10 UKG E |V. Krishna Maytreyi Ms. V. Anusha 8217331746 [anushabhardwaj2@gmail com
11 1A Shivampet Akshara Manjula 9989429924 | shivamsmanju@gmai.com

12 IB Likhith Kadupu Bhargavi Gundavarapu 8886851789 |bhargavi.gundavarapu.28@amail.com
13 IC Vihaan.N Aswini Vemana 8886442797 | aswinivemana@amail.com

14 1D Chaitrika Pullela Pullela Bhavani 8125538976 | surendrachowdaryp@amail.com
15 HE B.Tanush B.Revathi 9652220499 | bhattiprolu.revathi@gmail.com
16 A K.Archith Aplava 9246373603 |aplavasamudrala@gmail.com
17 B |Nushant Naga Sai.N Sailaja Nakaboth 9618917447 |sailaja. m38@gmail.com

18 Ic Vedansh Reddy.P Bindiya Reddy.P 9908060550 |bindiyareddy31@gmail.com

19 IID  |Hanvita Uday Verma .Bh Bh. Harika 9963424965 |harikakranthi alluri@amail.com
20 Il E  |D Sai Lakshmi Janitha Ms.Madhavi 7780419990 |madhavilatha0290@gmail.com
21 A |Swanish Swathi 9502643980 |Syathi.nischal@gmail.com

22 Il B |Sohan Venkat K Yamini 9573632450 |yaminikanigalla@gmail.com
23 IIC |K Jignesh Sri Raghava K Divya 8019133885 |dkoppuravuri@gmail.com

24 D [N Joshitha N Sowjanya 9948644452 |Sowjanya.v27@gmail.com

25 IIlE |D Mugdha Reddy Sritha Reddy 9866400008 |Srithareddydubbaka @gmail.com
26 IVA  [Nithya Sree Surabhi Tulasi Surabhi 9177700218 |surabhitulasi@gmail.com

97 IVB [Sanvitha Talluri Seshu Tallauri 9866631805 |masterseshu@gmail.com

28 IVC [Tarak Chandra Ch Alekhya P 7386134500 |alekhya paruchuri@gmail.com
29 IVD |Midhuna Kaveti Rama Krishna 8886568678 [ramkaveti@gmail. com

30 IVE |Ayaansh Vasireddy Sri Lakshmi 7799812277 |[Sri.yabaji@gmail.com

31 VA Q“hma DU Vani Srilatha 9494532866 |vani.nerella@gmail.com

32 VB |Nachiketa Bhardwaj Teena Bhardwaj 9246216576 |teenamb77@gmail.com

33 VC |Smaran Tadepalli Jaya Tadepalli 9985484687 |duggiralajaya@gmail.com

34 VD |T Shrihan Reddy T Shirisha Reddy 9966792696 |[shirisha talakanti@gmail,com

35 VE |Nihal Vardhan Raj Paidi Kumar Paidi 9642226663 |id-kumarpaidi@gmail.com

36 VI A |Adith Reddy C Tejawini Reddy 9160012352 |Tejaswini.gillela@gmail.com

37 vIB |Vikram Gopishetty Neelima Gopishetty 9985432999 |kolanpakaammu@gmail.com

38 VIC |Kenit Tyagi Nitin KumarTyagi 9949217171 |Tyagi9211@gmail.com

39 VvIiD |Aaryanth Makkena Shanti Makkena 9297405678 |makkasantha@gmail.com

40 VIE |Sadhika E Anjali Devi 9652466374 |Anjali@gmail.com




a1 VIlA |Guruvardhan Raj P Kumar Paidi 9542226663 |kumarpaidi@gmail.com
42 VIl B | Chanakya Yallanki Gauthami 9885920331 |Gouthami.tadiparthi@gmail.com
43 VIIC | Keerthana Ongole Sreekanth Ongole 9949993092 |sreekanth.ongole@gmail.com
44 VIID |Vedashree Jami Deepika Jami 7675915964 |jamideepika@gmail.com
45 VIIE | Dheeraj kolli Padmavathi kolli 9000774430 |padmavathi.kolli@yahoo.com
46 VIl A |M Siri chandana M Ramesh Babu 9789060280 |rameshmangavalli@gmail.com
47 VIi B |M Lakshyasree Rani Sowmya Latha 9000844560 |[ranisowmyalatha@gmail.com
48 VIILC |K Sri Charan Srilalitha 7013159008 |Srilalitha1987 @gmail.com
49 Vil D |B Pushkal A Deepthisree 9390176197 |Deepthisree.alapati@gmail.com
50 VIl E |G Ruthwika G Sangita 9885183841 |Dr.sangita@gmail.com
51 IXA  |Abignya Bhargavi C Keerthi C 8712790531 |n keeru@yahoo.co.in
52 IXB  |Ruthwik Reddy Ram Reddy 9989306633 |hereisramu@gmail.com
53 IXC  |Aashritha Sudhanwa 9989997327 |sudhanwa.nadadoor@gmail.com
54 IXD  |Aniketh J Siva Shankar 9951552310 |siva janaswamy@gmail.com
55 IXE [PV Srinidhi Kiranmayi Koppolu 9989888756 |kiran.koppolu ail.com
56 X A |Devireddy Bhavya Sri D Raga Sudha 8790763448 |rsudha.devireddy@gmail.com
57 X B |Keerthana N Vani Namineni 9949898899 |vaninamineni@gmail.com
58 X C  |Siri Hasini M Padmaja 9989034005 |mandava padmajakiran@gmail.com
59 XD __ |Kartheek P P Hima Bindu 6281846358 |vnhimabindu.paruchuri@gmail.com
60 X E _ |Shreshta A Sunder Rao Akunuri 9703291728 |sunderrao@gmail.com
61 XIA YASHASVI JHAWAR BINDIYA JHAWAR 9030132475 |jhawarbindiya@gmail.com
62 XIB  |DHANVINI BASAVA DEVI SWAPNA 9885278376 |swapnal822@gmail.com
63 XIC  |Anika Vutla Roshini Krisnamurthy 98491 37673 |roshini.kmurthy@gmail.com
64 XID KODIKALAPUDI SESHA SAl  [KRISHNAMURTHY VK 9866015766 |krish@kotikala.com
65 XIE |SRUJANA VYJAYANTHI 9848065596 |vyjayanthi.arji@gmail.com
66 XIF  |Raghav Payal 9247804207 |payaldalmia79@gmail.com
67 XIG |SEJAL JOJODE SHRUTI JOJODE 9866528561 |l.shruthi@gmail.com
68 XIH  |ANNIKA CHINNI SUDHEER CHINNI 9908205111 |sudhinni@gmail.com
69 XIIA  |SIRISHA NETI JYOTSNA 7032640544 |nsivagowri@gmail.com
70 XIIB  |Mittansh Timmapuram iMs. Madhavi 9949998293 [MadhooG12@gmail.com
71 XIIC  [Ansruta Kamalakar Ms. Krishna 9985167892 |krishnaganapathy2018@gmail.com
72 XIID  [Mahi Mehta Ms Mithali Mehta 8885460207 |mahi.nitin.chini@gmail.com
73 XIE [NEHA TSAVALAM KAVITHA TSAVALAM 7337328572 |kavitha.tsavalam@gmail.com
74 XIIF  |Aadhya Malladi Bhuvana Malladi 9989996565 |malladi_bhuvana@gmail.com
75 XIG |Hitashi Tulsian Anandprakash Tulsian 9885416044 |anandtulsian9580@gmail.com
76 XIIH  |AVISHI SINGH MADHAV SINGH 9393033732 |madhav7@gmail.com
T
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